Div

FO114
F1519
F2529

F3034

F3539

FA044

F4549

Total Pts
184
198
196
299

69
81
95
113
209
265
275
313
86
95
98
142
155
167
184
237
291
312
82
100
117
158
240
374
434
17
55
59

#Races
3
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Last Nmae
CONSUGAR
KERCHNER
PHILLIPS
GRAUER
BONNER
ARCARO
ROTILLE
THOMAS
SELYA
BURKOT
LOCKWOOD
PATTEN
MENET
DERENZO
GUIGLEY
MONTGOMERY
COUCH
FOLEY
GAUKER
LINTON
STECZAK
FRY

KUHNS
ADAM
GOLEMBIEWSKI
SANTORO
SALANECK
SICHER
CONSUGAR
DUNN
ROWAN
SCHMEHL

First Name
ISABEL
JOANNA
KARLI
LAUREN
DIXIE
JENNA
MARINA
KATIE
AVA

ANN
FARHAT
ASHLEY
VICKI
VICTORIA
JENN
NICOLE
MEGAN
MICHELLE
LISA

LORI
ERICA
LAURA
LISHA
ANDREA
SHERI
STEPHANIE
TANIA
NORA
BETH
KAREN
MARISA
CRISTINA

Gender

-n
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Age
14
17
26
28
30
31
33
30
33
31
34
34
37
36
39
35
37
39
36
37
39
38
40
40
44
40
42
41
44
45
47
48

Award

Youngest Female; 1st in Age Group
1st in Age Group

1st in Age Group

2nd in Age Group

1st in Age Group

2nd in Age Group

3rd in Age Group

1st in Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group

1st in Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group

1st Overall Female
3rd Overall Female
Overall Master



F5054

F5559

F6064

F6569

F7599

FCL

FMCL

142
364

89

90
116
186
334

47
133
257
342
396
423
482
256
293
315
373

79
148
186
213
249
248
404
432
142
239
405
120
138
139
140
155
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ZHOU MAY
STAMBAUGH ROCHELLE
RODI ANDREA
LEARN KELLY
YOUNG GRETA
ROTHENBERGER JILL
PESTICH KATHLEEN
FUSSNER RAINE
ALDERFER ELLIE
GOTTSCHALL STACEY
TROUT ELAINE
HORN HELENE
REAZOR SHERI
VALINOTE TERRI
PATTI JOANN
MILLER BRENDA
ECKERT ANN
GILBERT DIANE
STOECKL BONNIE
KOCH JOANN
GIBSON MARYJO
SIMCIK BETH
SHOWERS DIANNE
MOEBIUS HEIDE
ANTTONEN JUDY
YOUNG NANCIE
ROTHENBERGER KRISTEN
MIKSIEWICZ CLUGSTC TORY
SIMMONS PAULA
BEIDLER JANINE
THRUSH ANDREA
PIEPER GEORGETTE
MUTHERSBAUGH ERICA
FITZPATRICK COLLEEN
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48
48
53
53
54
54
51
59
59
58
58
58
56
55
64
64
61
61
65
68
65
65
65
83
80
81
39
34
36
44
43
52
43
49

1st in Age Group
2nd in Age Group
1st in Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group

2nd overall Female
1stin Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group

1st in Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group

1st in Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group

Oldest Female; 1st in Age Group

2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group
Overall Clydesdale
1st in Age Group

2nd in Age Group

Overall Master Clyde

1st in Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group



M0114

M1519

M2024

M2529

M3034

M3539

195
232
336
382
412
419
28
54
55
67
74
79
98
101
152
206
261
16
23
29
30
31
134

[o0]

19
176

26
73

13
82
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SCHOEFFLING
GOOD
KURTEK
SUCHON
SLATER
WAGNER
SCEURMAN
HARTEL
IGIELSKI
GRUBER
WIRTH
FEIMSTER
NISSLEY
VALICK
DAVIS
FAUST
BONNER
WHELAN
SANCHEZ
KONETSKY
KURTEK
KURTEK
MILLER
NEAVES
SANCHEZ
KANDIL
ROBERTS
SLATER
GETZ
RUTLEDGE
LOCKWOOD
BROWN
KRATZ
FEIMSTER

MARIE
LISA
CYNTHIA
DIANE
BETH
DENISE
EZRA
EVAN
AIDEN
JARED
GABE
KELLAN
JACOB
JAELIN
BRYSON
SIMASN
MASON
JASON
NATHAN
AIDEN
AYDEN
ALEX
JARED
CONNOR
MIHAI
SOUHAIL
BILL
SEAN
TIM
JESSE
RYAN
ANDREW
JUSTIN
JAMES
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53
45
43
50
57
47
13
12
13
13
13
11
13
13
12
13

17
17
15
15
17
18
23
23
28
26
26
33
31
31
37
39
39

1st in Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group

Youngest Male

1st in Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group

3rd Overall Male

1st in Age Group

1st Overall Male - tie
1st in Age Group
2nd in Age Group
1st in Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group

1st Overall Male - tie
1st in Age Group
2nd in Age Group



M4044

M4549

M5054

M5559

M6064

159
14
21
31
38
67
81

127

489
31
37
46
58
62
81

215

100

192

365
28
45

116

123

167

194

306
28
74

105

142

177

189

226

260
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GOLDEN
DAVIS
FRIES
BROPHY
CIRUELOS
MAZUR
GRUBER
STRAUSS
MCGINLEY
SONON
MUSSER
REYNOLDS
NISSLEY
SENGLAR
HARTEL
KREIDER
KERCHNER
MAZURKIEWICZ
HEIN
KRUPA
FUSSNER
LABENBURG
MARTIN
SEGLEM
MOTSKO
WAGAMAN
SMITH
CHRISMAN
KOEHLER
MICHAELS
BOHN
SCHEIDT
FOLEY
HARPER

JEFF
PAUL
CHARLES
MATT
CARLOS
TIMOTHY
JONATHAN
PETER
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
CURTIS
AARON
DONALD
BRIAN
TIM
AARON
CARL
MARK
ERIC
JAMES
JEFF
BRENT
JOHN
JEFF
RUSSELL
FRED
MIKE
WILLIAM
DAVID
FRED
RICHARD
SCOTT
LAMAR
JAMES
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39
43
40
42
43
42
44
43
44
46
47
46
47
49
46
48
50
50
52
56
58
56
58
56
59
59
63
61
62
61
60
63
64
62

3rd in Age Group
1st Overall Master
1st in Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group

1stin Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group

1st in Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group
1st in Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group

1st in Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group



M6569

M7074

M7599

MCL

MMCL

269
387
55
65
74
85
117
174
231
330
341

96
259
299
180
257
282
376

28

89

68

69
136
223
255
309
420
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KOENIG
PHILLIPS
DIMASCIO
CURRIE
PEARCE
DODD
HACKMAN
GIBSON
SHOWERS
SNOOK
LEPERA
MEST
MANZICK
DROGO
WESTHAFER
BUTLER
KOKOSKA
SICHER
CRONRATH
ADAMS
FOLEY
CAPOZELLO
HORNING
HILE
GANNON
NASADOS
OETTING
KURTEK

RICHARD
KEITH
NICHOLAS
DAVID
CHAD
DEREK
JEFF
ALLEN
RICHARD
JEFF
MICHAEL
WILL
JAMES
LARRY
BRAD
RICHARD
JOHN
DENNIS
BRUCE
BENJAMIN
JONATHAN
STEVE
JAMIE
JONATHAN
JIM
CHRISTOPHER
MICHAEL
BILL
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61
62
65
65
67
65
67
65
67
66
68
66
71
70
70
75
75
75
78
37
36
58
40
45
53
52
53
43

1st in Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group

1st in Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group
1st in Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group
Oldest Male
Overall Clydesdale
1st in Age Group
Overall Master Clyde
1st in Age Group
2nd in Age Group
3rd in Age Group



