Div	Total Pts	#Races	Last Nmae	First Name	Gender	Age	Award
F0114	184	3	CONSUGAR	ISABEL	F	14	Youngest Female; 1st in Age Group
F1519	198	3	KERCHNER	JOANNA	F	17	1st in Age Group
F2529	196	3	PHILLIPS	KARLI	F	26	1st in Age Group
	299	4	GRAUER	LAUREN	F	28	2nd in Age Group
F3034	69	4	BONNER	DIXIE	F	30	1st in Age Group
	81	4	ARCARO	JENNA	F	31	2nd in Age Group
	95	4	ROTILLE	MARINA	F	33	3rd in Age Group
	113	3	THOMAS	KATIE	F	30	
	209	3	SELYA	AVA	F	33	
	265	3	BURKOT	ANN	F	31	
	275	3	LOCKWOOD	FARHAT	F	34	
	313	3	PATTEN	ASHLEY	F	34	
F3539	86	3	MENET	VICKI	F	37	1st in Age Group
	95	4	DERENZO	VICTORIA	F	36	2nd in Age Group
	98	3	GUIGLEY	JENN	F	39	3rd in Age Group
	142	3	MONTGOMERY	NICOLE	F	35	
	155	4	COUCH	MEGAN	F	37	
	167	4	FOLEY	MICHELLE	F	39	
	184	4	GAUKER	LISA	F	36	
	237	3	LINTON	LORI	F	37	
	291	4	STECZAK	ERICA	F	39	
	312	3	FRY	LAURA	F	38	
F4044	82	4	KUHNS	LISHA	F	40	1st in Age Group
	100	4	ADAM	ANDREA	F	40	2nd in Age Group
	117	3	GOLEMBIEWSKI	SHERI	F	44	3rd in Age Group
	158	4	SANTORO	STEPHANIE	F	40	
	240	3	SALANECK	TANIA	F	42	
	374	4	SICHER	NORA	F	41	
	434	3	CONSUGAR	BETH	F	44	
F4549	17	3	DUNN	KAREN	F	45	1st Overall Female
	55	4	ROWAN	MARISA	F	47	3rd Overall Female
	59	3	SCHMEHL	CRISTINA	F	48	Overall Master

	142	3	ZHOU	MAY	F	48	1st in Age Group
	364	3	STAMBAUGH	ROCHELLE	F	48	2nd in Age Group
F5054	89	3	RODI	ANDREA	F	53	1st in Age Group
	90	4	LEARN	KELLY	F	53	2nd in Age Group
	116	4	YOUNG	GRETA	F	54	3rd in Age Group
	186	4	ROTHENBERGER	JILL	F	54	
	334	4	PESTICH	KATHLEEN	F	51	
F5559	47	3	FUSSNER	RAINE	F	59	2nd overall Female
	133	4	ALDERFER	ELLIE	F	59	1st in Age Group
	257	4	GOTTSCHALL	STACEY	F	58	2nd in Age Group
	342	4	TROUT	ELAINE	F	58	3rd in Age Group
	396	3	HORN	HELENE	F	58	
	423	4	REAZOR	SHERI	F	56	
	482	3	VALINOTE	TERRI	F	55	
F6064	256	4	PATTI	JOANN	F	64	1st in Age Group
	293	4	MILLER	BRENDA	F	64	2nd in Age Group
	315	4	ECKERT	ANN	F	61	3rd in Age Group
	373	4	GILBERT	DIANE	F	61	
F6569	79	3	STOECKL	BONNIE	F	65	1st in Age Group
	148	3	КОСН	JOANN	F	68	2nd in Age Group
	186	3	GIBSON	MARYJO	F	65	3rd in Age Group
	213	4	SIMCIK	BETH	F	65	
	249	3	SHOWERS	DIANNE	F	65	
F7599	248	3	MOEBIUS	HEIDE	F	83	Oldest Female; 1st in Age Group
	404	4	ANTTONEN	JUDY	F	80	2nd in Age Group
	432	3	YOUNG	NANCIE	F	81	3rd in Age Group
FCL	142	4	ROTHENBERGER	KRISTEN	F	39	Overall Clydesdale
	239	3	MIKSIEWICZ CLUGST	CTORY	F	34	1st in Age Group
	405	3	SIMMONS	PAULA	F	36	2nd in Age Group
FMCL	120	4	BEIDLER	JANINE	F	44	Overall Master Clyde
	138	4	THRUSH	ANDREA	F	43	1st in Age Group
	139	4	PIEPER	GEORGETTE	F	52	2nd in Age Group
	140	3	MUTHERSBAUGH	ERICA	F	43	3rd in Age Group
	155	3	FITZPATRICK	COLLEEN	F	49	

	195	4	SCHOEFFLING	MARIE	F	53	
	232	4	GOOD	LISA	F	45	
	336	4	KURTEK	CYNTHIA	F	43	
	382	3	SUCHON	DIANE	F	50	
	412	4	SLATER	BETH	F	57	
	419	3	WAGNER	DENISE	F	47	
M0114	28	4	SCEURMAN	EZRA	М	13	1st in Age Group
	54	3	HARTEL	EVAN	М	12	2nd in Age Group
	55	4	IGIELSKI	AIDEN	М	13	3rd in Age Group
	67	4	GRUBER	JARED	М	13	
	74	3	WIRTH	GABE	М	13	
	79	4	FEIMSTER	KELLAN	М	11	
	98	4	NISSLEY	JACOB	М	13	
	101	3	VALICK	JAELIN	М	13	
	152	3	DAVIS	BRYSON	М	12	
	206	3	FAUST	SIMóN	М	13	
	261	4	BONNER	MASON	М	8	Youngest Male
M1519	16	3	WHELAN	JASON	М	17	1st in Age Group
	23	4	SANCHEZ	NATHAN	М	17	2nd in Age Group
	29	3	KONETSKY	AIDEN	М	15	3rd in Age Group
	30	4	KURTEK	AYDEN	М	15	
	31	3	KURTEK	ALEX	М	17	
	134	3	MILLER	JARED	М	18	
M2024	6	4	NEAVES	CONNOR	М	23	3rd Overall Male
	8	3	SANCHEZ	MIHAI	М	23	1st in Age Group
M2529	3	4	KANDIL	SOUHAIL	М	28	1st Overall Male - tie
	19	3	ROBERTS	BILL	М	26	1st in Age Group
	176	4	SLATER	SEAN	Μ	26	2nd in Age Group
M3034	7	3	GETZ	TIM	М	33	1st in Age Group
	26	4	RUTLEDGE	JESSE	М	31	2nd in Age Group
	73	4	LOCKWOOD	RYAN	М	31	3rd in Age Group
M3539	3	3	BROWN	ANDREW	Μ	37	1st Overall Male - tie
	13	4	KRATZ	JUSTIN	Μ	39	1st in Age Group
	82	4	FEIMSTER	JAMES	Μ	39	2nd in Age Group

	159	3	GOLDEN	JEFF	М	39	3rd in Age Group
M4044	14	3	DAVIS	PAUL	М	43	1st Overall Master
	21	4	FRIES	CHARLES	М	40	1st in Age Group
	31	4	BROPHY	MATT	М	42	2nd in Age Group
	38	4	CIRUELOS	CARLOS	М	43	3rd in Age Group
	67	3	MAZUR	TIMOTHY	М	42	
	81	4	GRUBER	JONATHAN	М	44	
	127	3	STRAUSS	PETER	Μ	43	
	489	3	MCGINLEY	MICHAEL	Μ	44	
M4549	31	4	SONON	MICHAEL	Μ	46	1st in Age Group
	37	4	MUSSER	CURTIS	Μ	47	2nd in Age Group
	46	3	REYNOLDS	AARON	Μ	46	3rd in Age Group
	58	4	NISSLEY	DONALD	М	47	
	62	3	SENGLAR	BRIAN	Μ	49	
	81	3	HARTEL	TIM	Μ	46	
	215	4	KREIDER	AARON	М	48	
M5054	100	3	KERCHNER	CARL	Μ	50	1st in Age Group
	192	4	MAZURKIEWICZ	MARK	М	50	2nd in Age Group
	365	3	HEIN	ERIC	Μ	52	3rd in Age Group
M5559	28	4	KRUPA	JAMES	М	56	1st in Age Group
	45	3	FUSSNER	JEFF	Μ	58	2nd in Age Group
	116	4	LABENBURG	BRENT	М	56	3rd in Age Group
	123	3	MARTIN	JOHN	Μ	58	
	167	4	SEGLEM	JEFF	М	56	
	194	4	MOTSKO	RUSSELL	М	59	
	306	4	WAGAMAN	FRED	М	59	
M6064	28	4	SMITH	MIKE	Μ	63	1st in Age Group
	74	4	CHRISMAN	WILLIAM	Μ	61	2nd in Age Group
	105	3	KOEHLER	DAVID	Μ	62	3rd in Age Group
	142	3	MICHAELS	FRED	Μ	61	
	177	3	BOHN	RICHARD	М	60	
	189	4	SCHEIDT	SCOTT	Μ	63	
	226	4	FOLEY	LAMAR	Μ	64	
	260	3	HARPER	JAMES	Μ	62	

	269	3	KOENIG	RICHARD	М	61	
	387	3	PHILLIPS	KEITH	М	62	
M6569	55	4	DIMASCIO	NICHOLAS	М	65	1st in Age Group
	65	3	CURRIE	DAVID	М	65	2nd in Age Group
	74	4	PEARCE	CHAD	М	67	3rd in Age Group
	85	3	DODD	DEREK	Μ	65	
	117	4	HACKMAN	JEFF	М	67	
	174	3	GIBSON	ALLEN	М	65	
	231	4	SHOWERS	RICHARD	М	67	
	330	4	SNOOK	JEFF	М	66	
	341	3	LEPERA	MICHAEL	М	68	
		4	MEST	WILL	М	66	
M7074	96	4	MANZICK	JAMES	М	71	1st in Age Group
	259	3	DROGO	LARRY	М	70	2nd in Age Group
	299	4	WESTHAFER	BRAD	М	70	3rd in Age Group
M7599	180	4	BUTLER	RICHARD	Μ	75	1st in Age Group
	257	4	KOKOSKA	JOHN	Μ	75	2nd in Age Group
	282	4	SICHER	DENNIS	М	75	3rd in Age Group
	376	4	CRONRATH	BRUCE	М	78	Oldest Male
MCL	28	3	ADAMS	BENJAMIN	М	37	Overall Clydesdale
	89	4	FOLEY	JONATHAN	М	36	1st in Age Group
MMCL	68	4	CAPOZELLO	STEVE	Μ	58	Overall Master Clyde
	69	4	HORNING	JAMIE	М	40	1st in Age Group
	136	3	HILE	JONATHAN	Μ	45	2nd in Age Group
	223	4	GANNON	JIM	Μ	53	3rd in Age Group
	255	4	NASADOS	CHRISTOPHER	М	52	
	309	3	OETTING	MICHAEL	Μ	53	
	420	3	KURTEK	BILL	Μ	43	